NOTICE OF G-AR&ISHMENT . : MOORE PRINTING COMPANY - BAY MINETTE, ALA.

STATE OF ALABAMA
Baldwin County

A~ RU',BE CHILDRESS

'_' YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that a Writ of Garnishment has been issued in the case of..
WERTHAN BAG CORP. A CORPORATION

................................................................................................................................................. Plaintiff..........,
RUB
VEYSUS aevrnsneranes E CHILDRESS ................................................................................................ Defendant..........,
" now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, Law Side, in which ...l ...
PAUL CHILDRESS, JR. LOXLEY, ALABAMA
haS... been named as Garnishee.......
IN WITNESS WHEREOQOF, [ have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal on this the ......
...... 1880 ¢ July | qo..72

QC
i KT

Clerk of the Circuit Court.
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THOMAS O, HOW

LAW OFFICES OF
HOWELL,JOHNSTON, LANGFORD & FINKBOHNER

NINTH FLOOR, E. A. RORERTS BUILDING
P.O. BOX 1643
MOBILE, ALABAMA

£LL, IR, 3es0!

THOMAS AJORNSTON, 11

IRVIN J. LANGFD
GEQRGCE W.FINRK
JOMN L. LAWLER

RO
BOHNER A

April 29, 1971

Mrs. Eunice B. Blackmon, Clerk
Circuit Court of Baldwin County
Court House '
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Werthan Bag Corp. v. Rube Childress
Case No. 9657

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

Would you please issue execution on the
judgment taken in the above-mentioned matter.

Thanking you, we remain

Very sincerely yours,

w:é%é;z%zf?Cgééf,;yjzzm

L mar
FOR THE FIRM

TAJIII/mmt

ARDA CODE 205
TLLEPHONE 432-2677



WERTHAN BAG CORPORATION, * IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
a corporation, *
® OF BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Plaintiff, *
* AT LAW
vs. *
*
RUBE CHILDRESS, ®
x
Defendant 8 cASE No. T L STT
 COMPLAINT

Plaintiff claims of the Defendant the sum of
$2,667.62 due by promissory note dated August 8, 1966,
together with the interest thereon, which same is now

due and payable.

plaintiff in addition to the above, claims a reason-
able attorney's fee which Defendant agreed in said note

to pay averring that $850.00 is a reasonably attorney's fee.

HOWELL, JOHNSTON, LANGFORD § FINKBOHMNER

A~ \; v 3 —,

FA o

(ﬁr 7 "":‘- j ",:/;f _,—-‘4"' ' /
. oo ) P res .
Xttorneys Tor. Praintifi

/
o

My. Rube Childress Y.
Route 1
Loxley, Alabama 36551 JAN 28 1971

EUNICE B. BLACKMON &iaw

CLERK




"STATE OF ALABAMA
BALDWIN COUNTY

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

CHILDRESS to appear within thirty days from the

service of this writ in the Circuit Court to be

- .held for said County at the place of holding same,

~ then and there to answer the complaint of

Werthan Bag Corporation.

Witness my hand thiscgé£>day of January, 1971.

gfi;zﬁo%ff' jféézzﬁfﬁiééad4(ég&az<pnd//
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WERTHAN BAG CORPORATION, b IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
a corporation

X BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
PLAINTIFF
X AT IAW
VS
X
RUBE CHILDRESS
X CASENO: 8657
DEFENDANT
X
PLEA

Comes now the Defendant, Rube Childress, separately and sever-
ally and files this plea to the Plaintiff's complaint and each count thereof

separately and severally:

Not Guilty.
II.
The Defendant denies each and every allegation of the Plaintiff's

complaint and sach count thereof and demands strict proof of the same.

dant
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LAW OFFICES OF
HOWELL,JOHNSTON, LANGFORD & FINKBOHMNER

NINTH FLOQOR, E. A. ROBERTS BUILDING
. R643
MORBILE, ALABAMA

2650t
THOMAS O.MOWELL,JR. AREA CODE 208

THOMAS AJOHNSTAON, Iil TELEFHONE 232-2677
1RVIN J. LANGFORD
GECRGE W, FINKBOHANER, JR,

JOHN LotaniER January 27, 1971

Baldwin County Circuit Court
Court House
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Werthan Bag Corporation vs.
Mr, Rube Childress

Gentlemen: _;5 ;7
Enclosed herewith please find summons f?éé)

and complaint in the above style matter to be

filed in your Court.

Thanking you we remain,

Very sincerely yours,
] : '”\

TAJIII:nmp
Encl.




LAW CFFICES OF .
HOWELL,JOHNSTON,LANGFORD & FINKBOHNER

NINTH FLOOR, &, A. ROBERTS BUILDING
P.Q.BOX 1842

MOBILE, ALABAMA

2SE50!
THOMAS Q. HOWELL,JIR. AREA CORE 205

THOMAS AJOHNSTON, H1I TELEPHONE 422-2677
TRVIN o LANGFORD

GEORGE W, FINKBOMNER, JR.

JOHN L.LAWLER

June 1, 19873

Mrs. Eunice B. Blackmon
Circuit Clerk

Circuit Court of Baldw1n County
Bay Minette, Alabama

Re: Werthan Bag vs. Rube Childress
Garnishment proceedings against
Paul Childress, Jr. - 9657 1/2

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:

We notice that the above mentioned garnishment is set
for Monday, June 1l. We thought that the garnishment had
been dismissed and that the costs had been paid by the
defendant: but, evidently that is not the case. Please,
therefore, dismiss the garnishment proceedings and send the
cost bill therefor to Mr. Taylor Wilkins, Jr. who is the
attorney for Paul Childress, Jr. It was our understanding
that the Costs would be paid by Paul Childress, Jr. at the
time we agreed to settle the matter.

;lggry 31ncerely yours,
2494,

‘4
"“‘”"'m" AR T

For the Firm

TAT,II1/3j

cc: Mr. Tayior Wilkins, Jr.
Attorney at Law
P. 0. Box 546
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507
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For VALUE RECEIVED, FAYAELE AT -SBE8E J\DC ﬂ’- 7 /MM
THE aéKERS AND ENDEREERE OF THIS NOTE .JDINTLY AND SEVERALLY AEREE TO PAY A REASDNABLE ATTORNEY'S "_EE. IN THE EVENT THIS NOTE
1S PLACED TN "THE HANDS OF ATTORNEYS FOR COLLECTION FOR ANY REASON. ALL PARTIES, INCLUDING MAKERS AND ENDURSERS HEREBY WAIVE
. DEMAND, NDTII:E AND PROTEST.

ADDREss L‘T\’l-gﬁ,@ KE&ZL“’ _ W

_AFTER DATE, | OR WE, JOINTLY

_L V] _-;~- Jh..,Z‘ TrEES

FORM 7010 TELEPHONE NGO qa!qu_- \%LI[‘%S/ : VQL 67 pABE 4@2



LE3LONMd ANY 3DILON ‘ONYIN3a




